
Sr.No Application id Student Name Category Sub-Category Selected Category Subject Merit %

1 25000331 RITU RANI BC2 None General ZOOLOGY 55

2 250001458 SAKSHI KUMARI BC1 None General ZOOLOGY 54

3 25000236 PRIYA BHARTI BC1 None General ZOOLOGY 53.4

4 250001504 DOLI KUMARI BC1 None General ZOOLOGY 52.2

5 250001198 KHUSHI KUMARI BC1 None BC1 ZOOLOGY 50.6
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